Bulletin 1489 Circuit Breakers
Selection Guide
Thermal Magnetic Circuit Breakers
� Energy-limiting design — protects downstream components better
than conventional breakers during short circuits
� Field-mountable options for selective applications
� IP2x Finger-Protection (Front)
� North America certifications: UL 489, CSA C22.2 No. 5

blank Standard Terminal
R Ring Terminal
Catalog Number Explanation
Visit our website: www.ab.com/catalogs
Publication 1489-SG001C-EN-P8
Bulletin 1489-A
Circuit Breaker
a
Body Style
Code Description
A Standard configuration, AC Device
D Standard configuration, DC Device
No. of Poles EN/IEC Maximum Voltage Trip Curve UL/CSA Max. Volt. Rated Current [A]
Standard Wire
Configuration Cat. No.
Ring Terminal
Configuration Cat. No.
1 415V AC,
48V DC
C
277V AC, 48V DC
0.5 1489-A1C005 1489-A1C005R
1 1489-A1C010 1489-A1C010R
1.5 1489-A1C015 1489-A1C015R
2 1489-A1C020 1489-A1C020R
3 1489-A1C030 1489-A1C030R
4 1489-A1C040 1489-A1C040R
5 1489-A1C050 1489-A1C050R
6 1489-A1C060 1489-A1C060R
7 1489-A1C070 1489-A1C070R
8 1489-A1C080 1489-A1C080R
10 1489-A1C100 1489-A1C100R
13 1489-A1C130 1489-A1C130R
15 1489-A1C150 1489-A1C150R
16 1489-A1C160 1489-A1C160R
20 1489-A1C200 1489-A1C200R
25 1489-A1C250 1489-A1C250R
30 1489-A1C300 1489-A1C300R
32 1489-A1C320 1489-A1C320R
240V AC, 48V DC
35 1489-A1C350 1489-A1C350R
40 1489-A1C400 1489-A1C400R
D
277V AC, 48V DC
0.5 1489-A1D005 1489-A1D005R
1 1489-A1D010 1489-A1D010R
1.5 1489-A1D015 1489-A1D015R
2 1489-A1D020 1489-A1D020R
3 1489-A1D030 1489-A1D030R
4 1489-A1D040 1489-A1D040R
5 1489-A1D050 1489-A1D050R
6 1489-A1D060 1489-A1D060R
7 1489-A1D070 1489-A1D070R
8 1489-A1D080 1489-A1D080R
10 1489-A1D100 1489-A1D100R
13 1489-A1D130 1489-A1D130R
15 1489-A1D150 1489-A1D150R
16 1489-A1D160 1489-A1D160R
20 1489-A1D200 1489-A1D200R
25 1489-A1D250 1489-A1D250R
30 1489-A1D300 1489-A1D300R
32 1489-A1D320 1489-A1D320R
240V AC, 48V DC
35 1489-A1D350 1489-A1D350R
40 1489-A1D400 1489-A1D400R
Product Selection
Bulletin 1489-A AC Miniature Circuit Breakers

1489 - D 1 C 020
a b c d e
Catalog Number Explanation
Visit our website: www.ab.com/catalogs
Publication 1489-SG001C-EN-P 23
Bulletin 1489-D
Circuit Breaker
Product Selection
Bulletin 1489-D, 1-Pole DC Miniature Circuit Breakers
No. of Poles EN/IEC Maximum Voltage Trip Curve UL/CSA Max. Volt. Rated Current [A] Standard Wire Configuration Cat. No.
1 250 C 125 V DC 2 1489-D1C020
1 250 C 125 V DC 3 1489-D1C030
1 250 C 125 V DC 4 1489-D1C040
1 250 C 125 V DC 5 1489-D1C050
1 250 C 125 V DC 6 1489-D1C060
1 250 C 125 V DC 7 1489-D1C070
1 250 C 125 V DC 8 1489-D1C080
1 250 C 125 V DC 10 1489-D1C100
1 250 C 125 V DC 13 1489-D1C130
1 250 C 125 V DC 15 1489-D1C150
1 250 C 125 V DC 16 1489-D1C160
1 250 C 125 V DC 20 1489-D1C200
1 250 C 125 V DC 25 1489-D1C250
1 250 C 125 V DC 30 1489-D1C300
1 250 C 125 V DC 32 1489-D1C320
1 250 C 125 V DC 35 1489-D1C350
1 250 C 125 V DC 40 1489-D1C400
Bulletin 1489-D,  2-Pole AC Miniature Circuit Breakers
No. of Poles EN/IEC Maximum Voltage Trip Curve UL/CSA Max. Volt. Rated Current [A] Standard Wire Configuration Cat. No.
2 500V DC C 250V DC 2 1489-D2C020
2 500V DC C 250V DC 3 1489-D2C030
2 500V DC C 250V DC 4 1489-D2C040
2 500V DC C 250V DC 5 1489-D2C050
2 500V DC C 250V DC 6 1489-D2C060
2 500V DC C 250V DC 7 1489-D2C070
2 500V DC C 250V DC 8 1489-D2C080
2 500V DC C 250V DC 10 1489-D2C100
2 500V DC C 250V DC 13 1489-D2C130
2 500 VDC C 250V DC 15 1489-D2C150
2 500V DC C 250V DC 16 1489-D2C160
2 500V DC C 250V DC 20 1489-D2C200
2 500V DC C 250V DC 25 1489-D2C250
2 500V DC C 250V DC 30 1489-D2C300
2 500V DC C 250V DC 32 1489-D2C320
2 500V DC C 250V DC 35 1489-D2C350
2 500V DC C 250V DC 40 1489-D2C400
Product Selection
Visit our website: www.ab.com/catalogs
Publication 1489-SG001C-EN-P24
Bulletin 1489-D
Circuit Breaker
Miniature Circuit Breaker Accessories
Description CSA/UL Certifications
IEC 60947-2
Compliance CE EN/IEC Max. Volt. UL/CSA Max. Volt. Connection Cat. No.
Lockout Attachment Yes Yes — — — — 1489-AALOA
Auxiliary Contact, 2
sets, each are Form
C, 1 N.O. & 1 N.C.
Yes Yes — 3 A, 250V AC (AC13)
0.5 A, 110V DC
2 A, 240V AC
0.5 A, 110V DC Cable 1489-AAHH3
Auxiliary/Signal
Contact, each are
form C,  1 N.O. & 1
N.C
Yes Yes — 3 A, 250V AC (AC13)
0.5 A, 110V DC
2 A, 240V AC
0.5 A, 110V DC Cable 1489-AAHS3
Auxiliary Contact,
Feed Through, 1